	8-21478-D	
WARRA	NTY DEED (IND VIDUAL) Vol. 8 Po	ige 5.151
ALAN J. HORTON AND SHARON H. HOL		
PHILIP S. BROOME AND JANICE M. I	, hereinafter called g ROOME, husband and wife	rantor, convey(s) to
ofKlamathState of Oregon	all that real property situ	lated in the County
, otate of oregot		
Lots 5 and 6, Block 18 KLAMATH State of Oregon	LAKE ADDITION, in the County of	Klamath,
Subject to: T Regulations to the City of H -	lamath Falls	
•		
and covenant(s) that granter is the owner of the	above described property free of all encumbran	ices except
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the as set forth above		
and will warrant and defend the same against a	I persons who may lawfully claim the same, exc	ept as shown above
The true and actual consideration for th		
I ne true and actual consideration for tr	is transfer is S	
Dated this 5_ day of	<u>NOL_ , 19°60.</u>	
	N 1/10/ha	
	Alan J. Horton	
	Alan J. Horton Man J. Horton	
	Sharon H. Horton	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Alan J. Horton Alan J. Horton Sharon H. Horton	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Sharon H. Horton MOH) ss. D. 5, 190 personally appear	
M march & cottop & chatter	Sharon H. Horton 1014) ss. 2015 , 1980 personally appear and acknow	
M Aton S Horton & Short	Sharon H. Horton MOH) ss. D. 5, 190 personally appear	
M march & cottop & chatter	Sharon H. Horton 1014) ss. 2015 , 1980 personally appear and acknow	
M march & cottop & chatter	Sharon H. Horton	
M march & cottop & chatter	Sharon H. Horton	
<u>Atom Horton & Shar</u> instrument to be <u>dhar</u> volun	Sharon H. Horton	ledged the foregoin
. The dollar amount should include cash	Sharon H. Horton MOH) ss. DAF, 190 personally appear and acknow ary act and deed. Before me: ECCAA K. MAT IV Control Diaboo My commission expires: Dus all encumbrances existing against the pro-	ledged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the purpose of the dollar amount should include the purpose of the dollar amount should include the purpose of the p	Sharon H. Horton MOH) ss. DAF, 190_ personally appear and acknow arry act and deed. Before me: ECA to MAT IV Control De 2000 My commission expires: plus all encumbrances existing against the pro- chaser agrees to pay or assume.	Redged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property 	Sharon H. Horton MOH) ss. DAF, 190 personally appear and acknow ary act and deed. Before me: ECCAA K. MAT IV Control Diaboo My commission expires: Dus all encumbrances existing against the pro-	Redged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Ss. Sharon H. Horton Ss. Sharon H. Horton and acknow and acknow and acknow Before me: CCAN K. MAT Wy Continue Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Sharon H. Horton	Redged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S.	Redged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Stars and deed. Before me: CCANAMAN My Communication My Communication My commission expires: Dolus all encumbrances existing against the pro- chaser agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the a or value given or promised which is part STATE OF OREGON,	Redged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Staron H. Staron Stare OF OREGON,	ledged the foregoin
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Before me: Before me: Hy Commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Stale encumbrances existing against the processor agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the against or value given or promised which is part STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was	ss.
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Staron Before me: Draw Before me: Draw Before me: Draw Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Stare agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the ator value given or promised which is part STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was on the 7th day of May at _4:01_o'clock P. M. and recorded in Hereit	ss. sreceived for record 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Hort	ss. steeeved for record sook <u>M80</u> Material Consideration Material Consideration Material Consideration Material Consideration Material Consideration Material Consideration Material Constant Construction Material Constant Construction Constant Constant Construction Constant Constant Constant Construction Constant Constant Const
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Staron Before me: Draw Before me: Draw Before me: Draw Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Stare agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the ator value given or promised which is part STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was on the 7th day of May at _4:01_o'clock P. M. and recorded in Hereit	ss. steeeved for record sook <u>M80</u> M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80
The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration.'' (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) TO After Recording Return to: & Taxas to:	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Maron H. Horton Staron H. Horton Maron H. Ho	ss. steeeved for record sook <u>M80</u> M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) TO After Recording Return to: & taxes to: MT & MS Phillip S Browny Return S Status Status 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton My Communication Maron Public for Oregon My Communication expires: Or value, add the following: "However, the addition or value given or promised which is part STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was on the Tth day of May of	ss. sreceived for record mook <u>M80</u>
The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration.'' (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) TO After Recording Return to: & Taxas to:	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton My communication State agrees to pay or assume. or value given or promised whic	ss. steeeved for record sook <u>M80</u> M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80 M80
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) TO After Recording Return to: & taxes to: MT & MS Phillip S Browny Return S Status Status 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton My Communication Maron Public for Oregon My Communication expires: Or value, add the following: "However, the addition or value given or promised which is part STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was on the Tth day of May of	ss. sreceived for record mook <u>M80</u>
 The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pur If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) TO After Recording Return to: & taxes to: MT & MS Phillip S Browny Return S Status Status 	Sharon H. Horton Maron H. Horton My communication State agrees to pay or assume. or value given or promised whic	ledged the foregoin